Air & Allied Sales (Pacific) Pty Ltd
23 Precision Street
Salisbury QLD 4107
+617 3272 7999
Product Code: SW9040-22
BOX CARTON STAPLES - 22mm Leg (1400 pcs)
Box containing 1,400pcs of Copper Coated, Steel carton box staples 34.5mm Crown x 22mm leg length to fit our GATX GT-9040D-
22 stapler.
The copper coating assists in providing less friction in the tool helping to reduce wear and jamming and overall durability of the tool.
Each row of staples is 50pcs
These staples will also fit the Bostitch DS-3522 Pneumatic carton staper for 22mm leg length as well.
Each box containing 1400 staples is 160mm Long x 75mm Wide x 120mm High and is 1.5kg
BOX CARTON STAPLES - 22mm Leg (1400 pcs)
Data contained in this document is copyright of  Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd, and as such cannot be reproduced or redistributed,
in part or whole, without the expressed permission of Air & Allied (Pacif ic) Sales Pty Ltd. Errors and Omissions Excepted.
	BOX CARTON STAPLES - 22mm Leg (1400 pcs)
	Product Code: SW9040-22
	BOX CARTON STAPLES - 22mm Leg (1400 pcs)